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UBCOMSSIII.1
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UBCOMSSIII.4

UBCOMSSIII.3
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ACCOUNTS & FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT-III

COMMERCE-III

BUSINESS ECONOMICS-III

BUSINESS LAW-I

ADVERTISING

FOUNDATION COURSE-III

INTRODUCTION TO MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
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ABF
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10F
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F

A

D

F

A
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B

1

6

3

1

6

1

5

0

3

3

0
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0

3

0

18

9

0
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0
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Total 308 ---- 12 60Result: 12

Place :

Date :

Mumbai

June 2021 Checked By Chairperson, Exam. Comm. Principal

--FAILS/ATKT GPA =

Label
[AND/COM3/15/O/9006]

St. Dominic Road, Bandra (W), Mumbai - 400 050.

PROGRAMME: BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (B.COM.) SEMESTER-III

[1]

ST. ANDREW'S COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE & COMMERCE

SEMESTER I SEMESTER II SEMESTER III SEMESTER IV

Credits= 0: GPA=-- Credits= 0: GPA=--

Refer to 7 Point Grade Table at the back. 7th subject examination was coducted at later date as per Circular No. UG/122

ACCREDITED -  'A' GRADE BY NAAC

Credits=12: GPA=-- --

10/25 30/75 40/100


